Date: 6/05/2019 CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL PAGE 1
Time: 11:41:28 MONTHLY REPORTS FOR MAY

From The Office Of The Building Official
Permit Type: Build/Structure Total Evaluation Fees

INVALID USE GROUP
Garage/Carport 1 $48,000.00 $288.00

Use Group "B" Business

Other
Retaining Wall 2 $13,500.00 $80.00

Use Group "R" Residential

INVALID USE CODE 1 $40.00
Dwelling/Modular 3 $552,500.00 $1,616.16
Addition/Resid 1 $5,000.00 $40.00
Remodel/Repairs 2 $46,491.00 $208.00
Mech Heat/AC/Ref E $51.20
Mobile Home 5 $141,610.00 $943.36
Porch/Deck 3 $13,300.00 $133.76
Use Group "S" Storage
Garage/Carport b $1,400.00 $40.00
Outbld/Storage Bld 1 $64,500.00 $688.00
ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS 1 $25,000.00 $48.00
TOTAL Build/Structure 22 $911,301.00 $4,176.48
Permit Type: Erosion & Sediment Total Evaluation Fees
INVALID USE GROUP
Other
Use Group "R" Residential
Dwelling/Modular 1 $50.00
TOTAL Erosion & Sediment 1 $50.00
Permit Type: ELECTRICAL Total Evaluation Fees
INVALID USE GROUP
Garage/Carport 1 $2,500.00 $40.00

Use Group "B" Business

Other
Tower 1 $4,000.00 $40.00



Date: 6/05/2019

Time: 11:41:28

Permit Type: ELECTRICAL

Use Group "R" Residential

Electrical
Dwelling/Modular
Addition/Resid
Garage/Carport

Mobile Home

Use Group "S" Storage
Outbld/Storage Bld

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL ELECTRICAL

Permit Type: MECHANICAL
INVALID USE GROUP
Use Group "B" Business
Use Group "R" Residential
Dwelling/Modular
Mech Heat/AC/Ref

Mobile Home

TOTAL MECHANICAL

Permit Type: PLUMBING

INVALID USE GROUP

Use Group "B" Business

Use Group "R" Residential
INVALID USE CODE
Electrical
Dwelling/Modular
Garage/Carport
Mobile Home

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS

TOTAL PLUMBING

CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL

MONTHLY REPORTS FOR MAY

From The Office Of The Building Official

Total

-

(1 RPN

28

Total

w

13

Total

LIRS

[

12

Evaluation

$80,193.00
%$18,000.00
$1,500.00
$9,000.00
$3,250.00

$10,000.00

$128,443.00

Evaluation

$9,100.00
$10,300.00
$7,400.00

$26,800.00

Evaluation

$7,800.00

$100.00
$7,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,050.00

$21,450.00

PAGE 2

Fees

$560.00
$80.00
$40.00
$120.00
$200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$1,160.00

Fees

$240.00
$120.00
$160.00

$520.00

Fees

$40.00
$30.00
$135.00
$45.00
$100.00

$40.00

$390.00



Date: 6/05/2019

CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL
Time: 11:41:28 MONTHLY REPORTS FOR MAY

From The Office Of The Building Official

FINAL TOTALS - ADD/ALT - 3

FINAL TOTALS - 76

B T T T T T T T T T T T e gy

$25,000.00

$1,087,994.00

$128.00

$6,296.48

kkk Ak h

TOTAL PERMITS BY TYPE

PERMIT TYPE TOTAL
Build/Structure 22
Erosion & Sediment 1
ELECTRICAL 28
MECHANICAL 13
PLUMBING 12

FINAL TOTALS - ] 76

R T R T T

EVALUATION
911,301.00
128,443.00

26,800.00

21,450.00

$1,087,994.00

dokok ok ok ok kR

ek e e ek k

Ak ko k ko ko k ok ok

FEES

4,176.48
50.00
1,160.00
520.00
390.00

$6,296.48

T

PAGE

3



