	-	
÷	3	
ö	Ś	

CARROLL BUILDING OFFICAL MONTHLY REPORTS FOR MAY

Date: 6/05/2019 Time: 11:41:28

			Other
			Use Group "B" Business
	\$2,500.00	P.	INVALID USE GROUP Garage/Carport
Fees	Evaluation	Total	Permit Type: ELECTRICAL
		ı	TOTAL Erosion & Sediment
		1	Use Group "R" Residential Dwelling/Modular
			Other
			INVALID USE GROUP
Fees	Evaluation	Total	Permit Type: Erosion & Sediment
	\$911,301.00	22	TOTAL Build/Structure
	\$25,000.00	1	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS
	\$64,500.00	1	Outbld/Storage Bld
	\$1,400.00	1	Use Group "S" Storage Garage/Carport
	\$13,300.00	ω	Porch/Deck
	\$141,610.00	U	Mobile Home
		1	Mech Heat/AC/Ref
	\$46,491.00	2	Remodel/Repairs
	\$5,000.00	₽ (Addition/Resid
		υμ	INVALID USE CODE
			Use Group "R" Residential
	\$13,500.00	23	Other Retaining Wall
			Use Group "B" Business
	\$48,000.00	1	INVALID USE GROUP Garage/Carport

MONTHI	CA
LY REPORTS	ARROLL BUILDIN
FOR	DING
MAY	OFF

Date: 6/05/2019 Time: 11:41:28

\$390.00	\$21,450.00	12	TOTAL PLUMBING
\$40.00		ı	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS
\$100.00	\$3,050.00	ທ	Mobile Home
\$45.00	\$3,000.00	1	Garage/Carport
\$135.00	\$7,500.00	w	Dwelling/Modular
\$30.00	\$100.00	1	Electrical
\$40.00	\$7,800.00	1	Use Group "R" Residential INVALID USE CODE
			Use Group "B" Business
			INVALID USE GROUP
Fees	Evaluation	Total	Permit Type: PLUMBING
\$520.00	\$26,800.00	13	TOTAL MECHANICAL
\$160.00	\$7,400.00	4	Mobile Home
\$240.00 \$120.00	\$9,100.00	ωs	Dwelling/Modular Mech Heat/AC/Ref
			ose eroup as postness
			INVALID USE GROUP
Fees	Evaluation	Total	Permit Type: MECHANICAL
\$1,160.00	\$128,443.00	28	TOTAL ELECTRICAL
\$40.00		1	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS
\$40.00	\$10,000.00	1	Use Group "S" Storage Outbld/Storage Bld
\$200.00	\$3,250.00	ທ	Mobile Home
\$120.00	\$9,000.00	w	Garage/Carport
\$40.00	\$1,500.00	1	Addition/Resid
\$80.00	\$18,000.00	N	Dwelling/Modular
\$560.00	\$80,193.00	13	Use Group "R" Residential Electrical
Fees	Evaluation	Total	Permit Type: ELECTRICAL
	From The Office Of The Building Official	From The Office	

MAY	S FOR	REPORT	MONTHLY	
OFFICE	PULL	מחדום חדום	CARRO	

Date: 6/05/2019 Time: 11:41:28

From The Office Of The Building Official

	FII	FII
TOTAL PERMITS BY TYPE	FINAL TOTALS -	FINAL TOTALS - ADD/ALT -
TOTAL PERMITS BY TYPE	76	ω
ए	\$1,087,994.00	\$25,000.00
**************************************	\$6,296.48	\$128.00

PERMIT TYPE	TOTAL	EVALUATION	FEES
Build/Structure	22	911,301.00	4,176.48
Erosion & Sediment	1		50.00
ELECTRICAL	28	128,443.00	1,160.00
MECHANICAL	13	26,800.00	520.00
PLUMBING	12	21,450.00	390.00
FINAL TOTALS -	76	\$1,087,994.00	\$6,296.48

PAGE 3